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KOMUNIKAT

II  Milickiego   Wyścigu Rowerowego
 O Puchar Burmistrza Gminy Milicz
19 czerwca  2011 Milicz
Kat:  ŻAK, 
Dystans: 3x 1300m = 3,9km 

	M-ce
	Nr start
	Kod UCI
	Nazwisko i imię
	Klub

	1
	124
	19990108
	Gieracki Patryk
	KS Ślęża Felt Atom Sobótka

	2
	126
	19991005
	Patela Kamil
	Świebodzickie Towarzystwo Cyklistów Świebodzice

	3
	138
	19990621
	Karwik Jakub
	MLUKS  As  Biadki

	4
	105
	19990719
	Lacmański Grzegorz
	UKS Stobrawa Kluczbork

	5
	147
	20000617
	Śmieszek Jakub
	UKS Jedynka Limaro Kórnik

	6
	148
	19991225
	Szymaniak Sebastian
	UKS Jedynka Limaro Kórnik

	7
	121
	20000224
	Babijczuk Dawid
	UKS Moto AGBUD Jelcz Laskowice

	8
	119
	19990123
	Radkowski Adrian
	UKS Moto AGBUD Jelcz Laskowice

	9
	135
	19990709
	Wronka Jakub
	MLUKS  As  Biadki

	10
	120
	20000120
	Osyska Piotr
	UKS Moto AGBUD Jelcz Laskowice


Kat:  ŻACZKA
Dystans: 3x 1300m = 3,9km 

	M-ce
	Nr start
	Kod UCI
	Nazwisko i imię
	Klub

	1
	109
	20000901
	Gocoł Paulina
	UKK Jelcz Laskowice 

	2
	122
	20000308
	Wosz Ewa
	UKS Moto AGBUD Jelcz Laskowice

	3
	123
	20000606
	Kulicka Wiktoria
	UKS Moto AGBUD Jelcz Laskowice

	4
	100
	20001020
	Jajko Karolina
	LUKS Lider Stare Bogaczowice

	5
	133
	19990711
	Wojtysiak Nikola
	MLUKS  As  Biadki

	6
	110
	20000306
	Skrężyna Jolanta
	UKK Jelcz Laskowice 


Kat:  MŁODZICZKA 
Dystans: 3x 1300m = 3,9km, 

	M-ce
	Nr start
	Kod UCI
	Nazwisko i imię
	Klub

	1
	115
	19970130
	Przęzak Dorota
	LKS Atom Boxmet Dzierżoniów

	2
	114
	19970420
	Zamaria Paulina
	LKS Atom Boxmet Dzierżoniów

	3
	118
	19971207
	Wiatrak Monika
	LKS Atom Boxmet Dzierżoniów

	4
	107
	19970417
	Tkacz Magdalena
	UKS Stobrawa Kluczbork

	5
	146
	19980622
	Jarecka Eryka
	MLUKS  As  Biadki

	6
	111
	19981223
	Królikowska Klaudia 
	UKK Jelcz Laskowice 

	7
	116
	19981115
	Laszkiewicz Weronika
	LKS Atom Boxmet Dzierżoniów

	8
	104
	19970508
	Grochalska Karolina
	LKKS Górnik Wałbrzych ZS Stare Bogaczowice

	9
	127
	19970121
	Piwowar Martyna
	MLUKS Szperek Burghardt Antonin

	10
	128
	19970415
	Turek Anna
	MLUKS Szperek Burghardt Antonin

	11
	141
	19980112
	Przekwas Marika
	MLUKS  As  Biadki

	12
	117
	19981203
	Cholewa Malwina
	LKS Atom Boxmet Dzierżoniów


Kat:   MŁODZIK 
Dystans: 12x 1300m = 15,6km, czas zwycięzcy : 0:25:59, 

	M-ce
	Nr start
	Kod UCI
	Nazwisko i imię
	Klub
	Punkty

	1
	187
	19970304
	Gieracki Dawid
	KS Ślęża Felt Atom Sobótka
	14

	2
	196
	19970201
	Kaleta Patryk
	M-GLKS Kwisa Lubań
	11

	3
	236
	19970724
	Małecki Michał
	MLUKS AS Biadki
	7

	4
	240
	19970228
	Skibiński Krzysztof
	LKKS Górnik Wałbrzych ZS Stare Bogaczowice
	4

	5
	239
	19970329
	Wojna Szymon
	UKS Stobrawa Kluczbork
	4

	6
	192
	19970725
	Górski Adrian
	M-GLKS Kwisa Lubań
	2

	7
	237
	19970412
	Janicki Mateusz
	UKS Stobrawa Kluczbork
	2

	8
	152
	19970104
	Wrona Bartłomiej
	MKK Bolmet Trek Legnica
	1

	9
	213
	19970217
	Frąś Michał
	UKK Jelcz Laskowice
	

	10
	154
	19970608
	Biskup Bartosz
	MKK Bolmet Trek Legnica
	

	11
	167
	19970722
	Poczta Kamil
	MLUKS AS Biadki
	

	12
	200
	19980918
	Rudyk Bartosz
	UKS Moto AGBUD Jelcz Laskowice
	

	13
	188
	19970227
	Serafin Marcin
	UKK Piątka  Polkowice
	

	14
	195
	19980728
	Posmyk Damian
	M-GLKS Kwisa Lubań
	

	15
	241
	19971027
	Kusz Jakub
	LKKS Górnik Wałbrzych ZS Stare Bogaczowice
	

	16
	191
	19980214
	Saganiewicz Bartosz
	M-GLKS Kwisa Lubań
	

	17
	185
	19970804
	Żurek Jakub
	Świebodzickie Towarzystwo Cyklistów Świebodzice
	

	18
	190
	19981203
	Wierzycki Michał
	UKK Piątka  Polkowice
	

	
	165
	19980220
	Dudek Dominik
	UKS Jedynka Limaro Kórnik
	nieukończ

	
	166
	19970725
	Napieralski Szczepan
	UKS Jedynka Limaro Kórnik
	nieukończ

	
	168
	19980430
	Wojtysiak Kamil
	MLUKS AS Biadki
	nieukończ

	
	189
	19980627
	Pokora Michał
	UKK Piątka  Polkowice
	nieukończ

	
	197
	19970928
	Mirocki Daniel
	UKS Moto AGBUD Jelcz Laskowice
	nieukończ

	
	199
	19980316
	Zamolski Bartosz
	UKS Moto AGBUD Jelcz Laskowice
	nieukończ

	
	209
	19980208
	Laszkiewicz Michał
	LKS Atom Boxmet Dzierżoniów
	nieukończ

	
	210
	19980726
	Korczak Łukasz
	LKS Atom Boxmet Dzierżoniów
	nieukończ


Kat:  JUNIORKA MŁODSZA
Dystans: 12x 1300m = 15,6km, czas zwycięzcy : 0:26:01, 

	M-ce
	Nr start
	Kod UCI
	Nazwisko i imię
	Klub
	Punkty

	1
	161
	19950625
	Ratajczak Alicja
	UKS Jedynka Limaro Kórnik
	12

	2
	218
	19951031
	Nieradka Malwina
	LKS Trasa Insbud Zielona Góra
	3

	3
	177
	19961006
	Wolska Karolina
	LKKS Górnik Wałbrzych ZS Stare Bogaczowice
	

	4
	155
	19960617
	Garczarek Jagoda
	UKS Jedynka Limaro Kórnik
	

	5
	156
	19960522
	Płoszaj Nikol
	UKS Jedynka Limaro Kórnik
	

	6
	235
	19950712
	Żegleń Wiktoria
	UKS Jedynka Limaro Kórnik
	

	7
	232
	19950616
	Frąszczak Barbara
	MLUKS Szperek Antonin
	

	8
	234
	19950105
	Zimniak Katarzyna
	MLUKS Szperek Antonin
	

	9
	179
	19960218
	Dmytrasz Aleksandra
	LKKS Górnik Wałbrzych ZS Stare Bogaczowice
	

	10
	198
	19950529
	Pisarek Paula
	M-GLKS Kwisa Lubań
	

	11
	160
	19960717
	Radzicka Natalia
	UKS Jedynka Limaro Kórnik
	

	
	158
	19950816
	Wiza Diana
	UKS Jedynka Limaro Kórnik
	nieukończ

	
	178
	19960314
	Lasota Monika
	LKKS Górnik Wałbrzych ZS Stare Bogaczowice
	nieukończ


Kat:   JUNIOR MŁODSZY, 
Dystans: 15x 2000m = 19,5km, czas zwycięzcy : 0:28:48
	M-ce
	Nr start
	Kod UCI
	Nazwisko i imię
	Klub
	Punkty

	1
	120
	19951027
	Rowicki Wojciech
	KTK Kalisz
	21

	2
	119
	19951124
	Pawlak Tobiasz
	KTK Kalisz
	19

	3
	121
	19950311
	Krzywda Patryk
	KTK Kalisz
	7

	4
	124
	19960127
	Wiewiór Patryk
	KTK Kalisz
	5

	5
	113
	19950720
	Rudyk Mateusz
	UKS Moto AGBUD Jelcz Laskowice
	4

	6
	114
	19950920
	Piwowarski Szymon
	KS Ślęża Felt Atom Sobótka
	3

	7
	115
	19960717
	Pietrykowski Krzysztof
	KS Ślęża Felt Atom Sobótka
	3

	8
	123
	19960127
	Wiewiór Dominik
	KTK Kalisz
	3

	9
	118
	19960401
	Chodyła Bartosz
	KTK Kalisz
	2

	10
	132
	19950528
	Jabłoński Igor
	MKK Bolmet Trek Legnica
	1

	11
	129
	19950305
	Rudzicki Adam
	UKS Jedynka Limaro Kórnik
	1

	12
	131
	19960504
	Polkowski Bartłomiej
	MKK Bolmet Trek Legnica
	

	13
	128
	19960504
	Stolarek Norbert
	KTK Kalisz
	

	14
	126
	19960125
	Zaleśny Paweł
	KTK Kalisz
	

	15
	130
	19960620
	Krowicki Maciej
	MKK Bolmet Trek Legnica
	

	16
	110
	19950110
	Stefaniak Konrad
	UKS Stobrawa Kluczbork
	

	17
	112
	19960603
	Młodzikowski Michał
	UKS Moto AGBUD Jelcz Laskowice
	

	18
	117
	19960601
	Charaziński Michał
	KTK Kalisz
	

	19
	122
	19960713
	Kasperkiewicz Dawid
	KTK Kalisz
	

	20
	111
	19960118
	Skrężyna Tomasz
	UKK Jelcz Laskowice
	

	21
	127
	19960111
	Szczepaniak Mariusz
	KTK Kalisz
	-1 okr

	
	109
	19961008
	Złotowicz Patryk
	UKS Stobrawa Kluczbork
	nieukończ

	
	116
	19961007
	Ślesicki Kamil
	KTK Kalisz
	nieukończ


Kat:   MASTERS OPEN, 
Dystans: 15x 2000m = 19,5km, czas zwycięzcy : 0:28:01

	M-ce
	Nr start
	Kod UCI
	Nazwisko i imię
	Klub
	Punkty

	1
	210
	19740612
	Ciesielski Krzysztof
	niezrzeszony
	21

	2
	197
	19730422
	Garczarek Arkadiusz
	Klub Niewidomych Razem Poznań
	15

	3
	209
	19910131
	Mikler Szymon
	MLUKS Victoria  Jarocin
	14

	4
	224
	19810327
	Janczura Krzysztof
	AZS Politechnika Wrocławska Whirpool
	9

	5
	199
	19941117
	Owczarek Marcin
	MLUKS Victoria  Jarocin
	6

	6
	194
	19770216
	Wiatrak Rafał
	LZS Milicz
	3

	7
	198
	19800605
	Garczarek Mikołaj
	Garhem Team
	1

	8
	203
	19940317
	Mikler Bartosz
	MLUKS Victoria  Jarocin
	

	9
	225
	19600205
	Kołodziejski Marcin
	KS Ślęża Felt Atom Sobótka
	

	10
	196
	19640920
	Rudyk Zbigniew
	UKS Moto AGBUD Jelcz Laskowice
	

	11
	213
	19880617
	Tecław Arkadiusz
	AZS Politechnika Wrocławska Whirpool
	

	
	195
	19700411
	Zackiewicz Tomasz
	UKS Moto AGBUD Jelcz Laskowice
	nieukończ

	
	212
	19921115
	Szydło Mateusz
	UKK Piątka  Polkowice
	nieukończ
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